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HCCP of KS

Regional Coordinator Northwest Kansas

WCHC 620-375-2233

RN

Gray County Health Department 620-855-2424

Staff RN/Administrator 620-855-7007

Pioneer Health Network, Inc.

Executive Director

SW KS Health Initiative & Western 

Pyramid Public Health Region 620-492-1930

Kansas TRAIN Administrator & Course 

Provider

Good Samaratan Society 7857721293

Administrator

The Ranch House Sr. Living 6203714700

Administrator, RN

Centura Kansas

Coordinator

tfields@sunporchdodge.org GARDEN CITY, KS 67846-3997, United States

Darcy Golliher PO Box 422 

darcy.k.golliher@gmail.com Meade, KS 67864, United States

Nikki Fernandez 703 S Adams Street 

nfernan1@good-sam.com Saint Francis, KS 67756, United States

Tosha Fields 2900 CAMPUS DR 

ddewell@phn.org Garden City, KS 67846, United States

Richard Everett Box 146 405 S Chestnut

richard@swkhi.org Johnson City, KS 67855, United States

Denice Cragg po box 487, 300 S. Main 

dcragg@grayco.org Cimarron, KS 67835, United States

Dee Dee Dewell 310 E Walnut, Suite 210 

jonathon.blackburn@hccpkansas.com Wichita, KS 67205, United States

Mindi Bremer 211 East Earl 

mbremer@wchosp.com Leoti, KS 67861, United States
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Jonathon Blackburn 12136 W 33rd St N 
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Morton County Health Care System 620-655-4673

Laboratory Technician

Hamilton County Hospital 6203847461

Director of Nursing

Greeley County Health Services 620-376-4221

Facility Dir.

Kansas Division of Emergency 

Management

SW Region Emergency Management 

Coordinator

785-646-7192

SW Kansas HCC 4073140358

SWKSHCC

Northwest Kansas Home Care

Intake Coordinator

KDHE BCHS

Planning & Operations Specialist

PHEP Regional Coordinator

Regional Coordinator 620-855-7007

renee.lucas82@gmail.com Wamego, KS 66547, United States

Rayna Maddox 1113 Red Sky Ct. 

pheprc.maddox@gmail.com Winfield, KS, KS 67156, United States

Jessica Lee 522 S. Denison St 

Jessica.Lee@good-sam.com Saint Francis, KS 67756, United States

Renee Lucas 1503 Penny Ln 

cathyhernandez.kdem@gmail.com Dodge City, KS 67801, United States

SW Kansas Healthcare Coalition Kansas 211 East Earl 

sw@hccpkansas.com Leoti, KS 67861, United States

Josh Helpingstine 506 3rd Street 

jhelpingstine@mygchs.com Tribune, KS 67879, United States

Catherine Hernandez 2120 1st Avenue 

shall@MCHSWECARE.COM Elkhart, KS 67950, United States

LEAH HAUG 700 HUSER 

LHAUG@MYHCH.ORG SYRACUSE, KS 67878, United States
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Sharmilla Hall 445 Hilltop Avenue 
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HCCP of KS

Readiness and Response Coordinator

Satanta Distrist Hospital 620-649-2761

RN

Lane County Hospital 6203975321

Manager

Hodgeman County 620-357-8736

RN 620-357-8846

Ford County 620-227-4545

Administrator

hghealthdept@hotmail.com Jetmore, KS 67854-0086, United States

Angela Sowers PO BOX 695 

asowers@fordcounty.net Dodge City, KS 67801, United States

Ryan Schroller 235 W Vine St 

rschroller@lchospital.org Dighton, KS 67839, United States

Jenette Schuette 309 Main St. PO Box 86

kory.owen82@gmail.com Chapman, KS 67431, United States

Tina Pendergraft 401 Cheyenne Avenue 

tpendergraft@satantahospital.org Satanta, KS 67870, United States
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Kory Owen 1119 St Patrick's Dr 
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